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1
51 JAWAHER AL LAYAL
09/02/2022 Grey FARID AL LAYAL x AJ RANDA by
SHANGHAI EA (ES)
Owner: MOHSEN ALI ABDULLA HUSAIN (BHR)
Breeder: Al Layal Stud

 

TYPE 19 19.5 19.5 19.5 19 19.5 19.5 135.5
H&N 19 19.5 19.5 19.5 19 19.25 19.25 135
BODY 18 17.5 18 18.5 18 18 17.5 125.5
LEGS 15.5 15 14.75 14.75 14.75 14.75 15.25 104.75
MOVE 19 19.5 19.5 19 19 19.5 19 134.5

SCORE: 90.75   90.5 91 91.2591.2589.75 91 90.5

2
48 TFK LULU
19/04/2022 Grey AL GHAZI AL RASHEDIAH x GODIVA CF
by PSYCHES LEGACY
Owner: AL HARAM STUD
Breeder: TFK Stud (BHR)

 

TYPE 19 19.5 19.5 20 19.5 19.5 19.5 136.5
H&N 19.25 19.25 19.25 19.75 19.5 19.5 19.5 136
BODY 17.5 17 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18 122.5
LEGS 15.25 15.25 15.5 15.5 15.25 15.25 15 107
MOVE 18.5 19 19 19 18.5 19 19 132

SCORE: 90.57   89.5 90 90.7591.7590.2590.75 91

3
54 FAREEDA AL ASMAR
17/01/2022 Bay FORELOCK'S SHAHEEN x JOOD
AL-AMEER by WH KOURAGE
Owner: MOHSEN ABDULAMEER
Breeder: ALARRAYEDH STABLE

 

TYPE 19 19 19.5 19 19 19 19 133.5
H&N 19.5 18.75 19 19 19.25 18.75 19.25 133.5
BODY 17.5 17.5 18 18 18 18.5 18.5 126
LEGS 15 14.75 15 15.5 15.25 15.5 15.25 106.25
MOVE 19 19 19.5 19.5 18.5 19 19 133.5

SCORE: 90.39   90 89 91 91 90 90.75 91

4
52 AL JAWHARA (BH)
06/02/2022 Grey DREA AL SHAQAB x AYEM CHAH NAME
by SHANGHAI EA (ES)
Owner: DR. KHALED JASEM ALJASEM
Breeder: MR AHMED YUSUF AHMED MOHAMED HASAN

 

TYPE 19 19 19 19.5 19 19.5 19.5 134.5
H&N 19 18.75 19 19.5 19 19 19 133.25
BODY 17.5 17.5 18 18 18 18 18 125
LEGS 14.75 15.5 15.25 15 15.25 15.25 15.5 106.5
MOVE 19 19 18.5 19 19 19 19 132.5

SCORE: 90.25   89.2589.7589.75 91 90.2590.75 91

5
53 BROOQ A.J
03/02/2022 Bay FORELOCK'S SHAHEEN x RK SHEKHAT
SHAZIN by WADEE AL SHAQAB (US)
Owner: ALI GHAZI ARABI
Breeder: Al Jawhara Stud

 

TYPE 19 19.5 19 19.5 19 19 19.5 134.5
H&N 19.25 19.25 18.75 19.25 19.25 19.5 19.5 134.75
BODY 18 18 18 18.5 18 18 18 126.5
LEGS 14.75 14.25 14.75 15.25 14.75 15 15 103.75
MOVE 19 19 18.5 19 18.5 18.5 18.5 131

SCORE: 90.07   90 90 89 91.5 89.5 90 90.5

6
46 HA SUMANA (BH)
08/12/2022 Bay FORELOCKS SHAHEEN x ANA SHOMOS
by FADI AL ZOBAIR
Owner: Habib Abbas Ebrahim
Breeder: HABIB ABBAS ABDULLA SALMAN - Marbat Al
Hayaram (BHR)

 

TYPE 19 19.5 19 19.5 19.5 19.5 19 135
H&N 19 19.25 18.75 19.5 19.25 19.5 18.75 134
BODY 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18 17.5 123
LEGS 15 14.75 15.25 15 15.25 15.5 14.5 105.25
MOVE 18.5 19 19 18.5 19 19 18.5 131.5

SCORE: 89.82   89 90 89.5 90 90.5 91.5 88.25

7
45 SHAHAMA AL MANARAH
03/01/2023 Bay AA NADER x MAYASSAT AL KHAWALED
by AWAL AL ZOBAIR
Owner: MOHAMED AL MANASEER
Breeder: AL MANARAH STUD (BHR)

 

TYPE 19 18.5 18.5 19.5 19 19 19 132.5
H&N 19.5 18.5 14 20 19.5 19.25 19.25 116
BODY 17.5 17.5 17.5 18 17.5 17.5 18 123.5
LEGS 15.25 15 14.5 15.25 15.25 15 14.5 104.75
MOVE 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 18 18.5 18 129

SCORE: 89.30   89.75 88 69 91.7589.2589.2588.75



JUNIOR FILLIES - SECTION B (CLASS 2B)

RNK N° HORSE   A B D E F G H Total

A: Mr Al Hajeri Alyan Saeed, B: Mr. Al Maflahi Hamdan, D: Ms. Ibrahim Maha, E: Mr. Faraj Mahmood Mohammed, F: Mr. Badrawy Mohamed
Ahmed, G: Dr. Aldabbous Nagham, H: Mr. Al Bulushi Nasser
© 2005–2025 arabianessence.com – All right reserved page 2/2

8
55 AJAYEB ALAJLAN (BH)
10/12/2021 Grey SR SAIF x ZAIN ALMAHA by RAYYAN
ALSHAKHOURA
Owner: HAMZA KHALED MEHAIZEA
Breeder: SAAD KHALED ALDOSERI

 

TYPE 19 19 19 19 19 18.5 19 132.5
H&N 18.75 18.75 18.75 19 18.5 18.5 19 131.25
BODY 17.5 18 17.5 18 18 18 18 125
LEGS 15 15 15.25 14.75 14.75 15 14.5 104.25
MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 18.5 18.5 132

SCORE: 89.29   89.2589.75 89.5 89.7589.25 88.5 89

9
47 MJ SARAH (BH)
10/07/2022 Grey LAITH AL MOHANNA x SONDAS AL
RASHEDIAH by NAHAR AL RASHEDIAH
Owner: AHMED REDHA
Breeder: AL-ZAIN STUD (SAU)

 

TYPE 18.5 19 19 19 19 19 18.5 132
H&N 18.75 19 18.75 19 18.75 19 18.25 131.5
BODY 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18 18 17.5 123.5
LEGS 15 14.5 15.25 15.25 15.25 15.25 14.5 105
MOVE 19 19 19 18.5 19 19 18.5 132

SCORE: 89.14   88.75 89 89.5 89.25 90 90.2587.25

10
49 Y.K. AMIRA
09/03/2022 Grey FORELOCK’S SHAHEEN x AA HANEEFA
by IBN KAMAAHR
Owner: AL MOHANNA STUD
Breeder: YUSUF KHALED YUSUF AHMED LAHDAN

 

TYPE 18.5 19 18.5 19 18.5 19 19 131.5
H&N 18.5 18.75 18.5 19.25 18.75 19 18.5 131.25
BODY 17.5 18 18 17.5 18 18 17.5 124.5
LEGS 15 14.25 15.25 15 15 15 14.75 104.25
MOVE 19 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 130

SCORE: 88.79   88.5 88.5 88.7589.2588.75 89.5 88.25

11
44 MARWA AL RAHEEL
04/01/2023 Chestnut JAREER AL HAJAR x MANAL by S.S.
ANJUM
Owner: AL RAHEEL ARABIANS
Breeder: AL RAHEEL ARABIANS

 

TYPE 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 19 19 18.5 131
H&N 18.75 18.25 18.75 19.5 19 19 18.5 131.75
BODY 17.5 17.5 18 18 18 18 18 125
LEGS 14.75 14.75 14.75 14.75 15 15.25 15 104.25
MOVE 18 18 18 18 18.5 18 18 126.5

SCORE: 88.36   87.5 87 88 89.25 89.5 89.25 88

12
50 MAHA ALWAKRA
06/03/2022 Grey FORELOCK'S SHAHEEN x RAFAH AL
HAFERA
Owner: EBRAHIM OSAMA OBAID
Breeder: SAEED HASSAN SAYAH ALNIMI

 

TYPE 18 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18 128.5
H&N 18.25 18.25 18.25 18.75 18.25 18.5 18 128.25
BODY 17 17.5 17 17.5 17.5 17 17 120.5
LEGS 15 14.5 15 15 15.25 15 15 104.75
MOVE 18.5 19 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18 129.5

SCORE: 87.36   86.7587.7587.2588.25 88 87.5 86
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